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1 25102841105482 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) ABDUL MUSAVVER MOHAMMED ABDUL AZIZ Male Telangana 141 50 191 Selected 50 % Open Quota
2 25102341104164 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) ABDUL QAYYUM KHALIQ Male Telangana 140 50 190 Selected 50 % Open Quota
3 25101741103473 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) ARIF ALI MOHAMMED AZMATH ALI Male Telangana 140 50 190 Selected 50 % Open Quota
4 25103141109604 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) ABDUL QUDDUS MOHAMMED ABDUL GAFOOR Male Telangana 135 50 185 Selected 50 % Open Quota
5 25101741104266 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) ABDUL AZEEZ MOHD ABDUL KHADER Male Telangana 135 50 185 Selected 50 % Open Quota
6 25110441110972 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019SABIR MOHAMMED JAFFAR Male Telangana 133 50 183 Selected 50 % Open Quota
7 25110341110552 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) SHAIK MOHAMMED ALI SHAIK ALI SABRI Male Telangana 132 50 182 Selected 50 % Open Quota
8 25102541105495 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019HAKEEM MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAHEEM Male Telangana 132 50 182 Selected 50 % Open Quota
9 25110241106283 Fresher with Haj Mirza Afzal Aman Baig Mirza Male Telangana 132 50 182 Selected 50 % Open Quota

10 25110341110583 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019Mohammad MOHAMMAD SARWAR HUSSAIN Male Telangana 131 50 181 Selected 50 % Open Quota
11 25102941108874 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MUKTAR BASHEER AHAMED Male Telangana 131 50 181 Selected 50 % Open Quota
12 25110441108280 Fresher with Haj KHAJA PASHA SYED LATHEEF Male Telangana 130 50 180 Selected 50 % Open Quota
13 25110341108933 Fresher with Haj MANZOOR AHMED MOHAMMED GHOUSE Male Telangana 130 50 180 Selected 50 % Open Quota
14 25102141105029 Fresher with Haj ASIFUDDIN MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN Male Telangana 130 50 180 Selected 50 % Open Quota
15 25110141105229 Fresher with Haj MOHAMMED SHABUDDIN SHAIK MAHBOOB Male Telangana 130 50 180 Selected 50 % Open Quota
16 25102741108156 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) HYDER ALI IBRAHIM ALI Male Telangana 129 50 179 Selected 50 % Open Quota
17 25102241104204 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MOHAMMED KHAJA MUJTAHIDUDDIN MOHAMMED KHAJA MOHSINUDDIN Male Telangana 129 50 179 Selected 50 % Open Quota
18 25102441107088 Fresher with Haj MOHAMMED SHARIF MOHAMMED HABEEB Male Telangana 128 50 178 Selected 50 % Open Quota
19 25102441104922 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019MOHAMMED JAVEED HILAL MOHAMMED ABDUL QUAYYUM Male Telangana 128 50 178 Selected 50 % Open Quota
20 25110641111015 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019SYED ABDUL RAWOOF SYED ABDUL SHUKOOR Male Telangana 127 50 177 Selected 50 % Open Quota
21 25110241110356 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) FAHIM AKHTAR HUSSSAIN Male Telangana 126 50 176 Selected 50 % Open Quota
22 25101741103346 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) AZEEM UDDIN Mohammed Aleem Uddin Male Telangana 136 40 176 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
23 25102141104112 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MOMAMMED AHMED PASHA MOHAMMED SHAREEF Male Telangana 121 50 171 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
24 25102541106312 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) SHAHID ALI THABREZ ahmed ali Male Telangana 130 40 170 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
25 25110341104934 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) Syed SYED IQBAL Male Telangana 132 35 167 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
26 25110341104948 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) YASEEN ALI ALI HUSSAIN Male Telangana 114 50 164 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
27 25110341109124 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MOHAMMED OSMAN OWAIS MOHAMMED GHOUSE Male Telangana 135 28 163 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
28 25102541104789 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MOHAMMED MD MASOOD ALI (LATE) Male Telangana 135 27 162 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
29 25103141103438 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) IMTHIYAZ LATE SYED HAZRATH ALI Male Telangana 134 25 159 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
30 25102441106919 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) AKBAR TABREZ MOHAMMED ABDUL QAYYUM Male Telangana 108 50 158 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
31 25103041107770 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) KHAJA MOINUDDIN GOUSUDDIN Male Telangana 122 35 157 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
32 25102941104905 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MD IRFAN SHAIK SHAIK AHMED Male Telangana 128 28 156 Selected 25% Reserved Quota
33 25102741104595 Fresher with Haj MOHAMMED SAMI MOHAMMED SUBHAN Male Telangana 123 50 173 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
34 25110141109740 Fresher with Haj MOHAMMED IDRIS AHMED KHAJA MOIN UDDIN Male Telangana 121 50 171 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
35 25102041104852 Fresher with Haj SYED NADEEM Syed Hafeez Male Telangana 121 50 171 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
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36 25110341110703 Fresher with Haj ABDUL SAMI MOHAMMED ABUL MUKHTAR KATIB Male Telangana 118 50 168 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
37 25110341106604 Fresher with Haj MOINUDDIN Mohammed Khursheed Ali Male Telangana 126 40 166 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
38 25110541111102 Fresher with Haj Shaik SK MAQBOOL Male Telangana 133 30 163 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
39 25102341106867 Fresher with Haj WAJIHUDDIN HAMEED MOHAMMED MOIZUDDIN HQQANI Male Telangana 133 27 160 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
40 25110341110777 Fresher with Haj RAFEE ABDUL JALEEL Male Telangana 123 35 158 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
41 25102041104489 Fresher with Haj MAHAMME D AYUB KATEEB HAMEED BASHA Male Telangana 126 30 156 Selected 20% Reserved Quota
42 25103141108859 SHC/Waqf Board Employee YOUSUF PASHA Tayyab Pasha Male Telangana 125 50 175 Selected 5% Reserved Quota
43 25110341110709 SHC/Waqf Board Employee FAZLUL RAHEMAN MOHAMMED RABBANI Male Telangana 115 50 165 Selected 5% Reserved Quota
44 25110141109548 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019QADER BAIG MIRZA MOIN BAIG Male Telangana 126 50 176 WL-1 50 % Open Quota
45 25101941104034 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019MAZHER MOHAMMED GHOUSE Male Telangana 126 50 176 WL-2 50 % Open Quota
46 25103041109200 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019MUKTHAR AHMED MOHAMMED GHOUSE Male Telangana 125 50 175 WL-3 50 % Open Quota
47 25103141108396 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019AEJAZUDDIN AHMED MOHAMMED ZAINUL ABEDEEN Male Telangana 124 50 174 WL-4 50 % Open Quota
48 2508074036100580 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019AZHARUDDIN  NASEERUDDIN MOHAMMED Male Telangana 124 50 174 WL-5 50 % Open Quota
49 25110341110667 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019AHMED MUNEEB AHMED SAYEED Male Telangana 122 50 172 WL-6 50 % Open Quota
50 25110341107514 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019KHALEED ALI KHAN hameed ali khan Male Telangana 121 50 171 WL-7 50 % Open Quota
51 25110141107929 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019ABDUL NASEER MOHAMMED ABDUL SHUKOOR Male Telangana 121 50 171 WL-8 50 % Open Quota
52 25102841108495 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019MOHAMMED ALI Mohammed  Shabbir Ali Male Telangana 121 50 171 WL-9 50 % Open Quota
53 25110341107974 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019GULAM MOHAMMED ABDULLAH Mohammed Abdul Khader Male Telangana 120 50 170 WL-10 50 % Open Quota
54 25110441109425 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019MOHAMMED AZEEM UDDIN MOHAMMED MAHOOD UDDIN Male Telangana 119 50 169 WL-11 50 % Open Quota
55 25110341109881 Fresher without Haj / with Haj before 2019AMER Mohammad shareef Male Telangana 119 50 169 WL-12 50 % Open Quota
56 25103141107716 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) AHMED HASEEB UDDIN VIKAR Mohammad Manzoor Hussain Male Telangana 130 25 155 WL-1 25% Reserved Quota
57 25102941107705 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MOHAMMED MOHAMMED MOIZUDDIN Male Telangana 128 27 155 WL-2 25% Reserved Quota
58 25102441107264 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MUZAFARUDDIN JAHIRUDDIN MOHAMMED Male Telangana 127 27 154 WL-3 25% Reserved Quota
59 25102341106962 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN KHAJA MOINUDDIN Male Telangana 129 25 154 WL-4 25% Reserved Quota
60 25102941104781 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MOHD ABDUL MUJAHID MOHD ABDUL JABBAR Male Telangana 127 26 153 WL-5 25% Reserved Quota
61 25101841103650 Repeater (SHI/Deputationist) MOHAMMED ZAKIR HUSSAIN MOHAMMED MAQDOOM HUSSAIN Male Telangana 103 50 153 WL-6 25% Reserved Quota
62 25102941108683 Fresher with Haj SARDAR ALI MOHAMMAD MOULANA Male Telangana 129 26 155 WL-1 20% Reserved Quota
63 25101941104222 Fresher with Haj ABDUL BASHEER ABDUL ALEEM Male Telangana 115 40 155 WL-2 20% Reserved Quota
64 25102941108897 Fresher with Haj MUNWAR MOHAMMED ABDUL SAMMI Male Telangana 126 26 152 WL-3 20% Reserved Quota
65 250806303696179 Fresher with Haj INAMUL HASSAN AFZAL HUSSAIN Male Telangana 126 25 151 WL-4 20% Reserved Quota
66 25102341106830 Fresher with Haj KAREEMUDDIN MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN Male Telangana 120 30 150 WL-5 20% Reserved Quota
67 25110341109960 SHC/Waqf Board Employee AZMATH RASOOL SHAIK HAMEEDUDDIN Male Telangana 120 45 165 WL-1 5% Reserved Quota
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